
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

1 

22 

11 

21 

77 

69 

27 

666 

57 

31 

Name 

PARGINOS ANDREAS 

VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 

DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 

CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 

KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 

HRISTOV PLAMEN 

KORRE ANTONIA 

HRISTOV DIMITAR 

GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS 

DOGARU ELENA DIANA 

Nat. 

GRE 

GRE 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

GRE 

RO 

Federation 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

Class 

GR-RACING 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

SP125 

CF MOTO 

SP125 

GR-RACING 

CF MOTO 

Best Tm 

1:27.294 

1:31.785 

1:32.182 

1:34.220 

1:34.728 

1:36.570 

1:38.848 

1:38.897 

1:39.809 

1:42.816 

Diff 

4.491 

4.888 

6.926 

7.434 

9.276 

11.554 

11.603 

12.515 

15.522 

S1 Tm 

43.052 

43.248 

43.556 

44.693 

46.215 

45.997 

46.967 

46.785 

48.129 

49.181 

S2 Tm 

46.965 

48.268 

48.585 

50.930 

50.573 

51.738 

52.080 

51.680 

53.635 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/4/2025 18:27:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU AMOTOE 

CF MOTO - GR RACING 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 18:05:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/4/2025 18:05 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


